
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
August 2021 

 
Sunday 1 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 2 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Tuesday 3 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Wednesday 4 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Thursday 5 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Friday 6 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Saturday 7 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Sunday 8 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 9 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Tuesday 10 August 2021 
 
08:30 Internal meetings 
12:00 Meet with family from Bristol 
13:00 Interview with True Vision TV 
13:00 Call with Leader of North Somerset Council 
14:00 Meet with Mayor of the West of England 
15:00 Meeting re Kingsweston Iron Bridge 
15:30 Internal meetings 
17:00 Call with Chief Executive of City of Bristol College 
 
Wednesday 11 August 2021 



07:45 Meeting re Young Leadership Programmes 
08:35 Weekly Interview on BCFM 
09:00 Internal meeting 
10:00 Hotseat on BBC Radio Bristol John Darvall Show  
11:00 Internal Meetings 
12:30 City Leaders Conference Call  
14:00 Visit Thingwall Park Allotments for National Allotments Week 
15:30 Internal meeting 
 
Thursday 12 August 2021 
 
08:30 Live Phone-in on Ujima Radio 
09:30 Visit Mina Road High Street 
11:00 Internal meetings 
12:30 Meeting with Mayor of Freetown and MP for Bristol East 
13:30 Bedminster Green & Whitehouse Street Regen Site Tours 
16:00 Visit to Boxpark development 
17:00 Internal meeting 
 
Friday 13 August 2021 
 
08:30 Internal meetings 
11:00 Visit from the Mayor of London 
15:00 Meeting with UK2070 Commission 
17:00 Visit The Cider Box as part of Bristol Cider Week 
19:00 Visit Man v Fat men’s wellbeing program with Cllr Renhard 
 
Saturday 14 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Sunday 15 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 16 August 2021 
 
09:30 Internal meetings 
10:45 Attend Indian Independence Day Flag Raising 
11:00 Internal meetings 
13:00 Meet CEO of British Boxing 
16:00 Internal meetings 
 
Tuesday 17 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Wednesday 18 August 2021 
 
08:00 Internal meeting 
08:30 Weekly Interview on BCFM 
09:00 Internal meetings 
11:30 Fortnightly Press Conference 
12:30 City leaders conference call  
14:00 Interview with The House magazine re English devolution 
15:30 Film video for Bristol Young Heroes Awards 
15:30 Internal meetings 
 
Thursday 19 August 2021 
 



10:00 Visit Stockwood High Street 
12:00 WECA Mayors/Leaders pre meeting 
13:00 BCC/South Glos Meeting re Filton Development 
13:30 Internal meeting 
14:00 WECA Mayors and Leaders meeting 
16:00 Internal meeting 
16:30 Meet with vicar of St Agnes and St Anne’s 
17:00 Internal meeting 
17:30 Film promotional video for resettlement of Afghan families 
 
Friday 20 August 2021 
 
08:00 Radio Bristol Interview re: Afghan refugees in Bristol 
08:30 Live Phone-in on Ujima Radio 
09:30 Visit Brislington Old Railway Line 
12:30 Internal meeting 
13:20 Film welcome video for West of England Black Interns Pilot 
14:00 CLGF ExComm Follow-up meeting 
14:30 Internal meeting 
16:00 Meeting with Mayor of Liverpool  
17:00 Internal meeting 
 
Saturday 21 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Sunday 22 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 23 August 2021 
 
09:30 Internal meetings 
 
Tuesday 24 August 2021 
 
08:30 Meet new Disability Equality Commission Chair 
09:00 Internal meeting 
10:30 A4018 Tour with Leader of South Glos Council 
12:30 BCC/South Glos A4018 meeting 
13:45 Pre-record video for Bristol 24/7 panel 
14:00 Internal meeting 
15:00 Visit Hartcliffe Way Reuse and Recycling Centre 
17:00 Internal meeting 
 
Wednesday 25 August 2021 
 
12:30 City Leaders conference call 
 
Thursday 26 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Friday 27 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Saturday 28 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 



 
Sunday 29 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 30 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Tuesday 31 August 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 


